DVR-LB1
DVR Lockbox w/ Fan
•  Interior dimensions 21” L x 21” D x 8” H
•  Vented and includes fan for additional ventilation
•  Interlocking lift off lid
•  Key locked hinging front door
•  Black powder coat finish
19” Wall Mount Racks
SBX Series
SBX­7
12 1/4” rack height (7 space), 14” useable depth,
75 lb capacity
SBX­10
17 1/2” rack height (10 space), 14” useable depth,
100 lb capacity
Ordering Information:
ST-DVRLB-18  18” x 18” x 5”
ST-DVRLB-21  21” x 21” x 8”
ST-DVRLB-24  21” x 24” x 8”
Features:
•  Integrated exhaust fan
•  Vented sides to promote airflow
•  Removable lid
•  Hinged locking front access door
•  Rear knockouts for power & video cabling
•  Black finish
NVR & DVR Lock Boxes
North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282   Fax: (800) 230-1793
email: sales@securitytronix.com     web: www.securitytronix.com     www.northamericancable.com
Ordering Information:
ST-DVRLB-21WOF  21” x 21” x 8” DVR Lockbox without fan
ST-DVRLB-21WF  21” x 21” x 8” DVR Lockbox with fan
ST-DVRLB-18WOF  18” x 18” x 5” DVR Lockbox without fan
ST-DVRLB-18WF  18” x 18” x 5” DVR Lockbox with fan
ST-DVRLB-WMB  Wall mount brackets
Features:
•  With or without integrated exhaust fan
•  Vented sides to promote airflow
•  Removable lid
•  Hinged locking front access door
 with two keys
•  Rear knockouts for power & video cabling
•  Black finish
•  1.2mm Plate thickness
®